Claremont Place, N.E.

121 11/14/74
131 12/30/74
152-54 07/15/75

07/24/75
311 04/24/75

314-16 Claremont N.E.

purchased by Dr.

320 05/24/93

4718

4757

4719
4903

4819

Urban Renewal
Urban Renewal

Urban Renewal--Capitol
Urban Renewal (voided)

Capitol

Built in 1850, this 3-unit apartment house was
Lee Marmian in about 1984. Arguments for
and against its demolition were heard by the Historic Preservation
Commission on December 21, 1994, with a decision to deny the
application to demolish.

8337

Riverside

Block building owned by Butterworth Hospital.



