Claremont Place, N.E.

121	11/14/74	4718	Urban Renewal
131	12/30/74	4757	Urban Renewal
152-54	07/15/75 07/24/75	4719 4903	Urban RenewalCapitol Urban Renewal (voided)
311	04/24/75	4819	Capitol

314-16 Claremont N.E. Built in 1850, this 3-unit apartment house was purchased by Dr. Lee Marmian in about 1984. Arguments for and against its demolition were heard by the Historic Preservation Commission on December 21, 1994, with a decision to deny the application to demolish.

320 05/24/93 8337 Riverside Block building owned by Butterworth Hospital.